
Underwriting Holiday    for 

Medicare Supplement Plans 
 

We’re kicking off the holiday season with a holiday of our own. We’re happy to announce that your clients 

may be eligible for an Underwriting Holiday offer beginning on December 1, 2021, and ending on February 

28, 2022. This offer allows your clients to enroll in ANY* available Blue Shield of California Medicare 

Supplement Plan without answering any health questions or obtaining underwriting approval.  

Here are the details to get started today: 

• All Medicare Supplement plans are eligible for the Underwriting Holiday for effective dates January 1, 

February 1, and March 1, 2022.  

• Application must be received with signature date between December 1, 2021, at 12 a.m. through February 28, 2022, at 

11:59 p.m. Applications for these plans must be received during this time to be eligible. Use GA code 99 when 

submitting applications. 

• Competing health plan members are welcome to enroll in any available Blue Shield of California Medicare 

Supplement plan without answering any health questions or underwriting approval.  

• Must be a California resident to apply 

• Complete the online application for Blue Shield of California Medicare Supplement plans, email to  

MSInstall@blueshieldca.com or fax to (844) 266-1850 

For additional information, please reference our Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs), or contact your Blue Shield 

Broker Sales Manager.   

Questions? 

Talk to your Broker Sales Manager 

 

Mary You Chang Los Angeles/San Gabriel 

Valley 

(626) 808-7866 mary.youchang@blueshieldca.com 

Jeff Williams Orange County (714) 824-1428 jeff.williams@blueshieldca.com 

Kris Corso  San Diego (949) 742-0302  
kris.corso@bluehieldca.com 

Tracy 

Jackson-Arenal 

North LA/West LA and 

Antelope Valley 

(818) 426-3089 tracy.jackson-arenal@blueshieldca.com 

Christy Frasca Riverside/San Bernardino 

Counties 

(951) 203-0787 christy.frasca@blueshieldca.com 

Roberth Machado Los Angeles/East LA/ South 

Bay 

(909) 253-2279 
roberth.machado@blueshieldca.com 

Tami Glover Greater Bay Area -

Northern California 

(408) 655-9600 
tami.glover@blueshieldca.com 

Eileen Roark Sacramento/North State (916) 616-1273 
eileen.roark@blueshieldca.com 

Bill Douglas 

Wendee Larson 

Central Valley 

Ventura/Sta Barb/SLO 

Kern Counties 

(916) 225-7620 

(818 )625-9102 

bill.douglas@blueshieldca.com 

 

wendee.larson@blueshieldca.com 

 

 

 

 

*Plan F Extra is only available to applicants who attained age 65 before January 1, 2020, or first became eligible for Medicare benefits due to disability before January 1, 2020. 

 

blueshieldca.com/medicaresupplement 
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